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(265) 60m prekazky [76,2cm] - Dorastenky :: Séria B Beh C

# Sté
1 (245)
2 (163)
(223)
(144)

Meno

B VLCKOVA Karolina

gim KRASNANSKA Lubomira
- SEDOVA Zuzana

gEm MISANIKOVA Daniela

Nar.

1999
2000
2001
1999

Klub / Krajina

AC JH Zlin

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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Vykon
10,50
11,59
DNS

DNS
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